Woodstock Town Council 2020/21

Payments over £500 made between 01/07/2020 and 31/07/2020

Payee Name

Kent County Council
WODC

Triumph Technology
Payroll

0occ

WODC

N R Prickett
Netwise UK
Breckon & Breckon
Freeths LLP

Dowdeswell Forestry

Amount Paid
£708.75
£1,643.81
£855.00
£4,606.03
£1,199.72
£1,090
£1,783.80
£899.00
£2,113.73
£1,152.00

£540.00

Transaction Details
Utility Bills

Playground Inspections
IT Support

Staff payroll

Pension

Rates

Grass cutting

New website

Mgt Fees & Maintenance
Lease fees

Tree safety Inspections



