Woodstock Town Council 2020/21

Payments over £500 made between 01/07/2020 and 31/07/2020

Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Details
Kent County Council	£708.75	Utility Bills
WODC	£1,643.81	Playground Inspections
Triumph Technology	£855.00	IT Support
Payroll	£4,606.03	Staff payroll
OCC	£1,199.72	Pension
WODC	£1,090	Rates
N R Prickett	£1,783.80	Grass cutting
Netwise UK	£899.00	New website
Breckon & Breckon	£2,113.73	Mgt Fees & Maintenance
Freeths LLP	£1,152.00	Lease fees
Dowdeswell Forestry	£540.00	Tree safety Inspections